D-C-OQSLS-V5-201802-ENG
ⓒ2018 DENTIS CO.,LTD.
All Right Reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of DENTIS CO., LTD. Or their respective owners.
DENTIS Co., LTD.
(Headquarters)

|     Recommended torque - Narrow size : 20Ncm / Regular, wide size : 30Ncm     |
Abutment Screw
Type Code No.
Narrow DSASS
Regular / Wide DSAS
MU Retaining DMRTS
MU Abutment DSMAS10/20/30/40
MU Angled Type DSMAS
Narrow Regular / Wide
MU
Retaining
MU
Abutment
MU
Angled Type
3.7mm
12.2mm 7.8mm
1.8mm
7.8mm 6.1mm
Description Flow Tool
Screw
Cylinder
Lab Analog
Impression Coping
Sub Octa Abutment
OneQ Fixture
1.25 Hex DriverHealing AbutmentCover Screw
No-mount
Driver
Ratchet
Driver
Prosthetic Flow Diagrams for OneQ
Sub Octa system
Gold Cylinder
Pick-up
Hex
Plastic Cylinder
 Transfer
OctaOctaN-Hex N-OctaN-Octa
1.2 Hex Driver
1.2 Hex Driver
Abutment Level Impression / Screw Restoration
OneQ-SL(Regular) OneQ-SL(Wide)
CCM Cylinder
40   I   Dentis OneQ-SL System   I   Prosthetic Flow Diagrams for OneQ Sub Octa system
Abutment Diameter G/H Code No.
Ø4.8
1.0mm
1.5mm
2.5mm
3.5mm
4.5mm
5.5mm
DSOA480
DSOA481
DSOA482
DSOA483
DSOA484
DSOA485
Sub Octa Abutment (Regular / Wide)
DSOA482 + DSSOFR4210
G
/H